

^{2.75} in (70 mm)

Shown actual size: Lutron Smart Bridge and App

iOS is a registered trademark of Cisco in the U.S. and other countries and is used under license. Android is a trademark of Google Inc.

* HomeKit requires an iPhone, iPad, or iPod touch with iOS 8.1 or later. Controlling HomeKit-enabled accessories from home also requires an Apple TV (Third generation or later) with Apple TV software 7.0 or later.

Product family features

- Allows for set-up, control, and monitoring of Caséta® Wireless devices and Lutron wireless shades from a smartphone, tablet or wearable
- Supports Apple HomeKit technology which allows Caséta Wireless devices and Lutron Wireless shades to be controlled by Siri
- Smart Bridge uses Lutron reliable Clear Connect. radio frequency (RF) technology, which provides reliable RF communication with Caséta Wireless dimmers and switches, Pico® wireless remotes and Lutron wireless shades
- Smart Bridge supports up to 50 wireless devices (dimmers, switches, thermostats, remotes and/or shades); the Smart Bridge counts as one device
- Lutron App provides:
 - Scene control
 - Timeclock scheduling of daily events
 - System access from anywhere in the world
 - Geofencing support
- · Lutron App is required for programming and use of Smart Bridge-compatible with iOS (7.0 or later) and Android (4.1 or later) devices
- Lutron App is compatible with Nest Learning 1.19 in (30 mm Thermostat and select Honeywell Wi-Fi programmable thermostats
 - Smart Bridge connects to Wi-Fi router via Ethernet (3ft cable included); local device operation will continue to function if internet connection is lost
 - Smart Bridge PRO model supports Sivoia
 QS
 Triathlon® and select Sivoia QS Wireless shades, and integration with select A/V and security systems
 - Smart Bridge communicates at 434 MHz frequency and has an RF range of 30 ft (9 m) through walls and floors to other RF devices
 - Smart Bridge requires 120V source for 5V DC adapter (included)
 - Smart Bridge available in White

Apple, Apple TV, iPad, iPod touch, iPhone, and Siri are registered trademarks, and Apple Watch and HomeKit are trademarks of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Smart Bridge Supports up to 50 wireless devices Connects to Wi-Fi router via Ethernet Supports Siri and HomeKit technology, and Serena₀ shades Smart Bridge Smart Bridge L-BDG2-WH with HomeKit technology

Lutron App



- Works in conjunction with the Smart Bridge or Smart Bridge PRO
- Controls lights, shades, and thermostats from anywhere
- Required to program and use Smart Bridge
- Dowload for free from the App Store or Google Play

Lutron App

Dowload for free from the App Store or Google Play

Smart Bridge PRO Supports up to 50 wireless devices Connects to Wi-Fi router via Ethernet Supports Siri and HomeKit technology, and Serena, Sivoia® QS wireless shades Allows integration wth select A/V and security systems

Smart Bridge PROL-BDGPRO2-WHwith HomeKit technology

Siri is a registered trademark, App Store is a service mark, and HomeKit is a trademark of Apple Inc., registered in the U.S. and other countries.

Google Play is a trademark of Google Inc.